LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

UV3 - TEC (shiai;

CADETS CEINTURES MARRON

22.02.2020
Epreuves

1er dan -
v/ (#17pts) BARRY ALMAMIE (69, AURA ) J.C.LUGDUNUM
v/ (+0pts) BARRY MYRIAM (69, AURA ) J.C.LUGDUNUM
v/ (+optsy BRUSSOZ UDINE (69, AURA) JUDO OUEST GRAND LYON
v/ (+47pts) HAMMOUCHE IBTISAM (69, AURA) JUDO OUEST GRAND LYON
v/ (+30pts) MARQUES TESS (69, AURA) UNION JUDO RHONE
v/ (+optsy MONTEIL JULIE (69, AURA) UNION JUDO RHONE
v/ (opts) PIERRE SARAH (69, AURA) ALLIANCE CLUB JUDO 69
v #17pts) RICHARD PRUNELLE (69, AURA) UNION JUDO RHONE
v/ (+opts) ROY YELENA (69, AURA) U.S.0.L.VAUGNERAY
v/ (+opts) ZUCCA DORIANE (69, AURA) JUDO OUEST GRAND LYON

Ter dan -
v/ (opts) BILLET CYRIL (69, AURA) JC DE PIERRE BENITE
v/ (+20pts) BURLET LUCAS (69, AURA) JUDO CLUB BESSENOIS
v/ (+0pts) CAMUZET BRICE (69, AURA) UNION JUDO RHONE
v
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(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+34 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

CHAZELLE MATTEO (69, AURA)
COULADAIZE LENNY (69, AURA)
COUPIER MATTEO (69, AURA )

DE ARAUJO LUCAS (69, AURA )
DESCORME JULES (69, AURA )

DITTE MATTEO (69, AURA )

DUFOUR ALEXIS (69, AURA )
EFFANTIN THIBAUT (69, AURA )
FALLEN ARNAUD (69, AURA)
GREGORY DAVID (69, AURA)
GUIMAR MATTEO (69, AURA )
HERBIN LUCAS (69, AURA)

HESKIA MATHIS (69, AURA )

INES NOAH (69, AURA )

JAAFARI AHMED YASSINE (69, AURA )
JACQUIN CORENTIN (69, AURA)
KADDOUR YOUCEF (69, AURA )

KUS MOUSSA (69, AURA )

LABORIER ROBIN (69, AURA )
LAKHAL DJAMEL EDDINE (69, AURA )
MEYRIEUX LOUIS (69, AURA )
MICHEL AMOKRANE NICOLAS (69, AURA )
NEGRO LOIC (69, AURA )

NICOD SAMSON (69, AURA )
PALANDRE FLORENT (69, AURA )

PICARD MATTEO (69, AURA)

CCS P.L.VILLETTE PAUL BERT

JUDO CLUB DE SEREZIN

JC DE PIERRE BENITE

ALLIANCE CLUB JUDO 69

CCSP.L.VILLETTE PAUL BERT

ECULLY ARTS MARTIAUX

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

A.S.INSTITUT MERIEUX

UNION JUDO RHONE

A.L.VAULX EN VELIN

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

CCS P.L.VILLETTE PAUL BERT

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

DELTA SPORT BRIGNAIS-J C

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

UNION JUDO RHONE

CCS P.L.VILLETTE PAUL BERT

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

ALLIANCE CLUB JUDO 69

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

ASSOCIATION PELAUDE DE JUDO-

J.C.RHODIA VAISE
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(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+27 pts)

RAFFOURT OSCAR (69, AURA )
RECEVEUR ALEXIS (69, AURA )
RENEVEY LOUIS (69, AURA )
ROCHIGNEUX BENJAMIN (69, AURA )
SAX JULES (69, AURA)

SILVESTREX FLAVIO (69, AURA )
TEISSIER DAMIEN (69, AURA )

UZEL JULIEN (69, AURA )

VOIRIN PHILIPPE (69, AURA)

CCS P.L.VILLETTE PAUL BERT

JC DE PIERRE BENITE

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

ALLIANCE CLUB JUDO 69

UNION JUDO RHONE

JUDO CLUB CHAPONNAY

UNION JUDO RHONE

JUDO CLUB CHAPONNAY

JUDO CLUB DE SEREZIN



